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$ 0.00$ 0.00OOther Funds
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PProgress Toward Required Numeric Targets

Actual
Overall Benefit Percentage
Minimum Non Federal Match
Overall Benefit Amount
Limit on Public Services
Limit on Admin/Planning
Limit on Admin
Most Impacted and Distressed

Project Summary
Project #, Project Title This Report To Date

Program Funds
Drawdown

Project Funds
Budgeted

Program Funds
Drawdown

01-Admin, Administration $0.00 $2,165,247.42 $2,123,083.92

02-ISP, Public Infrastructure $0.00 $20,520,257.65 $20,160,693.49

03-Housing, Homeowner Housing $0.00 $25,407,002.45 $24,039,357.91

04-Rent, Rental Housing $0.00 $6,665,932.17 $6,538,363.23

05-Relo, Relocation $0.00 $259,390.51 $259,390.51

06-Plan, Planning $0.00 $1,284,600.19 $1,279,167.10

07-ECO REV, Economic Revitalization $0.00 $11,637,958.26 $8,692,217.35

9999, Restricted Balance $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Activities

01-Admin / AdministrationProject # /

$ 0.00Match Funds $ 0.00
$ 0.00Non-Match Funds $ 0.00

Funds Expended

Overall This Period To Date
$ 859,275.00CDM Smith $ 0.00

$ 62,769,806.74City of Minot $ 1,215.00
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$1,305,972.42

N/A City of Minot

$1,305,972.42
$0.00

$0.00

$1,304,230.88

$1,275,910.10

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00 $12,101.18

12/30/2021

$0.00

06/18/2012

N/A

$1,275,910.10

$0.00

Administration Under Way

Activity Description:
Administration of disaster recovery grant and oversight of contractor procured to assist with program development and
implementation.
 
Amendment 8, Moved $24,000 to project delivery for cost of Class III studies on demos for State Historic Preservation Office.
 
Amendment 10, Reduced program administration budget. Funds were moved to Acquisition of Flooded Properties activity.

Location Description:
City of Minot, ND

This activity is used to pay the expenses incurred by the City as it administers the grant funds. Activities

Activity Progress Narrative:

01-Admin Administration

$1,275,910.10$0.00City of Minot

$0.00 $1,263,808.92

$1,275,910.10$0.00

$ 0.00$ 0.00Other Funds
$ 0.00   Match Funds $ 0.00
$ 0.00   Non-Match Funds $ 0.00

Other Funds:

Overall This Period To Date
$ 0.00Match Funds $ 0.00

$0.00
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include creation of vouchers, drawing down funds from DRGR and other administrative duties associated with the grant.

NNo Activity Locations found.
Activity Locations

No Other Funding Sources Found

Other Funding Sources Amount

Total Other Funding Sources

No Other Match Funding Sources Found
Other Funding Sources Budgeted - Detail

No Accomplishments Performance Measures
Accomplishments Performance Measures

No Beneficiaries Performance Measures found.
Beneficiaries Performance Measures

Section 3 Qualitative Efforts:

NoneActivity Supporting Documents:

03-Housing / Homeowner HousingProject # /
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$1,083,206.19

Urgent Need City of Minot

$1,083,206.19
$0.00

$0.00

$952,835.91

$952,835.91

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00 $0.00

12/30/2021

$0.00

11/29/2012

N/A

$952,835.91

$0.00

Clearance and Demolition Under Way

Activity Description:
The City will use CDBG-DR funds to demolish flooded properties that will be used for green space. This helps the City to
ensure neighborhoods don't become blighted or slums.

Amendment 2, Reduced funding amount in Acquisition of Flooded Properties from $6,000,000 to $4,000,000 and reallocated
the $2,000,000 to create new activity Demolition of Flooded Properties.

Amendment 3, Itemized project delivery amounts were added to the activity.

Amendment 7, Activity is complete and funds have been reallocated to other activities.

Amendment 8, Additional costs incurred.

03-Housing Homeowner Housing

$952,835.91$0.00City of Minot

$0.00 $952,835.91

$952,835.91$0.00

$ 0.00$ 0.00Other Funds
$ 0.00   Match Funds $ 0.00
$ 0.00   Non-Match Funds $ 0.00

Other Funds:

Overall This Period To Date
$ 0.00Match Funds $ 0.00

$0.00
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Amendment 13, Additional costs incurred.

Amendment 15, Demolition of Spot Blight Properties has been added.

Amendment 16, Monies added from Demolition of Unsafe Houses to cover cost overruns.

LLocation Description:
City of Minot, ND

Progress is being made in the demolition of blighted homes that are remnants of the 2011 flood, with one (1) home demolished
during the quarter. The City continues to work with First District Health Unit to identify remaining blighted structures for
acquisition and demolition. One additional housing unit and single family unit have been added this report period to correct the
cumulative total.

Activity Progress Narrative:

No Activity Locations found.
Activity Locations

No Other Funding Sources Found

Other Funding Sources Amount

Total Other Funding Sources

No Other Match Funding Sources Found
Other Funding Sources Budgeted - Detail

Accomplishments Performance Measures

Total Total
100/83# of Properties 1

Total Total
100/83# of Housing Units 2

100/83# of Singlefamily Units 2

No Beneficiaries Performance Measures found.
Beneficiaries Performance Measures

Section 3 Qualitative Efforts:

NoneActivity Supporting Documents:
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$802,215.00

Slums and Blight City of Minot

$802,215.00
$0.00

$0.00

$802,215.00

$802,215.00

$1,215.00

$2,215.00
$1,215.00 $17,935.00

12/30/2021

$0.00

06/01/2018

N/A

$802,215.00

$1,215.00

Acquisition - general Under Way

Activity Description:
There are properties scattered through the FEMA 100-year Flood Plain which are not part of the buyout areas and which exhibit
physical evidence of damage from the flood almost 7 years later demonstrating being in disrepair.Involuntary acquisition will be
used to permit the City in partnership with the First District Health Unit to identify and purchase those properties.

Amendment 15, Project was created and funds were moved in.

Location Description:

Progress continues to be made in the acquisition of blighted homes that are remnants of the 2011 flood; the City continues to
work with First District Health Unit to identify remaining blighted structures for acquisition and demolition.

Activity Progress Narrative:

03-Housing Homeowner Housing

$802,215.00$1,215.00City of Minot

$0.00 $784,280.00

$802,215.00$1,215.00

$ 0.00$ 0.00Other Funds
$ 0.00   Match Funds $ 0.00
$ 0.00   Non-Match Funds $ 0.00

Other Funds:

Overall This Period To Date
$ 0.00Match Funds $ 0.00

$0.00
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AActivity Locations
Address County State ZipCity Status / Accept

524 8t St NW Minot North Dakota 58703 Match / Y

No Other Funding Sources Found

Other Funding Sources Amount

Total Other Funding Sources

No Other Match Funding Sources Found
Other Funding Sources Budgeted - Detail

No Accomplishments Performance Measures
Accomplishments Performance Measures

No Beneficiaries Performance Measures found.
Beneficiaries Performance Measures

Section 3 Qualitative Efforts:

NoneActivity Supporting Documents:

Monitoring, Audit, and Technical Assistance
Event Type This Report Period To Date
Monitoring, Audits, and Technical Assistance 0 85

Monitoring Visits 0 21

Audit Visits 0 12

Technical Assistance Visits 0 2

Monitoring/Technical Assistance Visits 0 50

Report/Letter Issued 0 69
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